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HISTO CUP 2024.

7 - Classica Trophy Grobnik 4,168 km

Wertung 2 15.6.2024. 17:35. .. . .

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 17:42:50

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
9  18:02:14.712 1:56.131 42.291 36.901 36.939
(118) Fiihrer Stephan 10 18:04:19.184 2:04.472 43.581 41.683 39.208
1 .7:47:01.382 1:59.152 44.657 36.768 37.727 11 18:06:24.213 2:05.029 45.688 39.312 40.029
2 .7:48:53.639 1:52.257 42.041 36.397 33.819 12 18:08:25.370 2:01.157 45.023 38.826 37.308
3 .7:50:46.142 1:52.503 40.535 35.679 36.289
4 .7:52:38.293 1:52.151 40.972 36.926 34.253 (153) Stécklein Ernst
5 .7:54:28.796 1:50.503 40.813 35.703 33.987 1 17:47:18.184 2:01.775 45111 40.423 36.241
6 .7:56:20.717 1:51.921 40.564 36.300 35.057 2 17:49:19.877 2:01.693 44.512 40.235 36.946
7 .7:58:13.233 1:52.516 41.229 37.065 34.222 3 17:51:20.240 2:00.363 43.674 39.018 37.671
8  .8:00:05.417 1:52.184 40.760 36.250 35.174 4 17:53:21.967 2:01.727 45.325 40.271 36.131
9  .8:01:55.722 1:50.305 40.720 35.834 33.751 5 17:55:21.425 1:59.458 44.226 39.420 35.812
10  .8:03:48.537 1:52.815 41.397 37.245 34.173 6 17:57:25.482 2:04.057 45.840 42.108 36.109
11 .8:05:42.838 1:54.301 41.002 37.763 35.536 7 17:59:23.433 1:57.951 43.585 38.946 35.420
12 .8:07:37.214 1:54.376 41.618 37.427 35.331 8 18:01:23.290 1:59.857 45.288 39.205 35.364
13 .8:09:29.871 1:52.657 41.580 36.377 34.700 9 18:03:22.729 1:59.439 44.494 39.354 35.591
10 18:05:19.740 1:57.011 43.840 38.344 34.827
(8) Deutsch Michael Fischer Daniela 11 18:07:17.056 1:57.316 42.811 38.442 36.063
1 .7:46:50.442 1:51.959 42.399 36.781 32.779 12 18:09:19.429 2:02.373 44.978 38.624 38.771
2 .7:48:43.057 1:52.615 41.565 36.677 34.373
3 .7:50:34.267 1:51.210 40.983 37.865 32.362 (89) Riedler Stefan - Riedler Werner
4 .7:52:29.498 1:55.231 42.477 38.806 33.948 1 17:47:55.838 2:27.335 51.541 46.945 48.849
5 .7:54:23.253 1:53.755 42.836 37.408 33.511 2 17:50:22.916 2:27.078 51.888 46.298 48.892
6 .7:56:16.953 1:53.700 42.624 37.111 33.965 3 17:52:50.372 2:27.456 51.682 46.321 49.453
7 .7:58:09.067 1:52.114 41.953 37.234 32.927 4 17:55:17.828 2:27.456 52.516 45.599 49.341
8 .8:00:01.159 1:52.092 41.842 37.344 32.906 5 17:57:29.885 2:12.057 48.869 42.996 40.192
9  .8:01:54.839 1:53.680 42.283 36.726 34.671 6 17:59:34.274 2:04.389 45.665 41.066 37.658
10 .8:03:45.167 1:50.328 41.128 36.546 32.654 7 18:01:41.765 2:07.491 44.566 42.606 40.319
11 .8:05:36.017 1:50.850 41.601 36.593 32.656 8 18:03:59.231 2:17.466 44.779 50.334 42.353
12 .8:07:53.080 2:17.063 46.436 42.745 47.882 9  18:06:03.724 2:04.493 45.117 39.606 39.770
10 18:08:03.395 1:59.671 44.310 39.107 36.254
(24) Huemer Manfred
1 7:47:02.117 1:57.962 43.386 39.185 35.391 (92) Ozcan Mustafa
2 .7:48:55.382 1:53.265 41.738 36.455 35.072 1 17:47:26.912 2:03.055 43.779 39.092 40.184
3 .7:50:47.556 1:52.174 40.250 35.518 36.406 2 17:49:29.457 2:02.545 43.537 39.080 39.928
4 .7:52:39.920 1:52.364 39.869 36.898 35.597 3 17:51:31.798 2:02.341 43.393 38.675 40.273
5 .7:54:30.320 1:50.400 39.563 36.004 34.833 4 17:53:33.367 2:01.569 43.315 38.597 39.657
6 .7:56:21.802 1:51.482 40.193 35.453 35.836 5 17:55:35.566 2:02.199 44.021 38.224 39.954
7 .7:58:14.638 1:52.836 40.266 37.288 35.282 6 17:57:36.092 2:00.526 42.821 38.388 39.317
8  .8:00:06.670 1:52.032 39.814 36.073 36.145 7 17:59:36.373 2:00.281 43.064 38.005 39.212
9  .8:01:57.352 1:50.682 39.856 35.942 34.884 8 18:01:42.046 2:05.673 43.160 41.596 40.917
10  .8:03:51.135 1:53.783 40.283 37.574 35.926 9 18:03:45.762 2:03.716 44.875 39.406 39.435
11 .8:05:42.577 1:51.442 39.979 36.344 35.119 10 18:05:47.110 2:01.348 43.223 37.879 40.246
12 .8:07:36.894 1:54.317 40.688 38.015 35.614 11 18:07:48.563 2:01.453 42.731 37.867 40.855
13 .8:09:28.750 1:51.856 40.241 36.026 35.589 12 18:09:48.758 2:00.195 43.000 37.512 39.683
(187) Hahn Dirk (69) Nebel Giinter
.7:46:59.796 1:58.323 43.456 37.616 37.251 1 17:47:02.204 2:02.410 43.277 39.082 40.051
2 .7:48:56.593 1:56.797 42.381 37.400 37.016 2 17:49:02.827 2:00.623 43.199 37.993 39.431
3 .7:50:52.822 1:56.229 42.173 37.329 36.727 3 17:51:04.513 2:01.686 43.601 38.451 39.634
4 .7:52:51.806 1:58.984 45.334 37.328 36.322 4 17:53:07.039 2:02.526 43.366 39.436 39.724
5 .7:54:53.076 2:01.270 47.663 36.980 36.627 5 17:55:10.342 2:03.303 43.549 39.790 39.964
6 .7:56:48.284 1:55.208 42.163 36.977 36.068 6 17:57:11.285 2:00.943 43.100 38.235 39.608
7 .7:58:44.754 1:56.470 41.554 38.732 36.184 7 17:59:13.099 2:01.814 43.160 38.810 39.844
8  .8:00:38.836 1:54.082 41.663 36.468 35.951 8 18:01:14.216 2:01.117 43.138 38.135 39.844
9  .8:02:31.438 1:52.602 41.006 36.033 35.563 9  18:03:15.301 2:01.085 43.691 37.959 39.435
10 .8:04:26.445 1:55.007 41.242 37.347 36.418 10 18:05:17.010 2:01.709 43.617 37.990 40.102
11 .8:06:22.703 1:56.258 41.519 36.609 38.130 11 18:07:17.557 2:00.547 42.831 38.154 39.562
12 .8:08:19.775 1:57.072 41.396 39.494 36.182 12 18:09:18.427 2:00.870 43.725 37.778 39.367
(135) Wetzlmaier Franz (38) Tischler Martin
1 7:46:49.754 1:54.364 41.393 36.255 36.716 1 17:47:07.505 2:05.971 44.990 41.218 39.763
2 .7:48:43.678 1:53.924 41.243 36.262 36.419 2 17:49:11.352 2:03.847 44.510 39.192 40.145
3 .7:50:39.216 1:55.538 41.638 37.437 36.463 3 17:51:15.080 2:03.728 44.390 39.294 40.044
4 .7:52:35.131 1:55.915 41.527 38.082 36.306 4 17:53:21.010 2:05.930 46.011 39.406 40.513
5 .7:54:29.090 1:53.959 41.386 36.368 36.205 5 17:55:24.503 2:03.493 44.385 39.112 39.996
6 .7:56:24.506 1:55.416 41.352 37.430 36.634 6 17:57:29.419 2:04.916 45.261 40.202 39.453
7 .7:58:21.923 1:57.417 42.379 37.800 37.238 7 17:59:31.689 2:02.270 43.737 38.862 39.671
8  .8:00:18.581 1:56.658 42.830 37.154 36.674 8 18:01:36.362 2:04.673 43.998 40.867 39.808
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HISTO CUP 2024.

7 - Classica Trophy

Wertung 2

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 17:42:50

Grobnik 4,168 km
15.6.2024. 17:35.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
9 .8:03:39.399 2:03.037 44.311 39.080 39.646
10  .8:05:42.490 2:03.091 44.541 39.197 39.353
11 .8:07:44.996 2:02.506 44.232 38.859 39.415
12 .8:09:46.913 2:01.917 43.780 38.724 39.413
(136) Jaitner Brigitte - Jaitner Peter
1 .7:47:40.576 2:10.805 45.548 40.422 44.835
2 .7:49:51.392 2:10.816 47.327 42.658 40.831
3 .7:52:01.908 2:10.516 46.261 41.598 42.657
4 7:54:11.955 2:10.047 46.972 41.517 41.558
5 7:56:22.578 2:10.623 48.573 41.883 40.167
6  .7:58:30.598 2:08.020 46.387 40.827 40.806
7 .8:00:40.477 2:09.879 48.414 41.419 40.046
8 8:02:50.537 2:10.060 47.332 41.576 41.152
9 8:05:09.277 2:18.740 49.230 44.043 45.467
p10 8:07:42.028 2:32.751 53.333 47.671
(1) Engl Manfred - Weitgasser Christian
1 .7:48:16.450 2:34.408 55.577 52.147 46.684
2 .7:50:50.573 2:34.123 55.215 50.894 48.014
3 7:53:25.025 2:34.452 53.804 51.303 49.345
4 7:55:59.026 2:34.001 54.870 50.653 48.478
5 .7:58:33.205 2:34.179 56.116 51.808 46.255
6  .8:00:58.522 2:25.317 53.671 47.029 44.617
7 8:03:32.732 2:34.210 53.539 51.518 49.153
8 8:06:06.579 2:33.847 56.477 49.724 47.646
9 8:08:41.417 2:34.838 56.494 51.266 47.078
(51) Horvath Nikolaus
1 .7:47:57.966 2:25.689 52.411 46.974 46.304
2 .7:50:23.467 2:25.501 52.691 46.406 46.404
3 .7:52:48.979 2:25.512 54.745 45.866 44.901
4  .7:55:14.657 2:25.678 53.351 48.098 44.229
5 .7:57:40.610 2:25.953 54.561 47.375 44.017
p6  .8:00:12.340 2:31.730 52.679 48.158
(2) Margreiter Herbert - Konnie Aistleitner
1 .7:47:50.125 2:30.343 54.459 46.541 49.343
2 .7:50:20.003 2:29.878 54.276 46.659 48.943
3 .7:52:50.060 2:30.057 55.069 46.395 48.593
4  .7:55:20.297 2:30.237 53.925 47.484 48.828
5 .7:57:50.608 2:30.311 53.973 47.555 48.783
6  .8:00:20.859 2:30.251 55.022 48.229 47.000
7 .8:02:51.227 2:30.368 54.038 46.985 49.345
8 .8:05:21.378 2:30.151 54.606 46.386 49.159
9 .8:07:51.765 2:30.387 54.082 47.498 48.807
(84) Braunegger Gerhard
1 .7:48:20.007 2:41.484 56.800 50.931 53.753
2 .7:51:01.609 2:41.602 56.549 49.568 55.485
3 .7:53:43.902 2:42.293 1:01.183 49.449 51.661
4  .7:56:25.296 2:41.394 56.446 49.526 55.422
5 .7:59:10.560 2:45.264 1:01.535 50.469 53.260
p6  .8:01:54.982 2:44.422 59.432 50.814
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